2022 - 2023 Course Fees

Activity Fee

AP Biology

AP Chemistry

AP Calculus

AP English 11

AP English 12

AP European History

AP Government

AP Music Theory

AP Physics

AP U.S. History

AP Studio Art

Art |

Art I

Art Il

Art IV

ArtV

Astronomy

Culinary Fundamentals & Wellness
Principles of Food & Textile Management
Creative Digital Design
Intro to Code and Robotics
Intro to Digital Art

Intro to Photoshop

Intro to Digital Art

Maker Space |

Video Game Development
Orchestra

Steele News Live
Mathematics Modeling and Reasoning
Biology

Biomimicry

Chemistry

Earth and the Environment
Forensic Science

Honors Biology

Honors Chemistry

Honors Physical Science
Physical Science

Physics

Physics 2

Practical Science

Pay to Participate

$10.00

$15.00 (+ AP test fee)
$10.00 (+ AP test fee)
$85.00 (approximately)
$85.00 (approximately)
$85.00 (approximately)
$85.00 (approximately)
$85.00 (approximately)
$85.00 (approximately)
$25.00 (+AP test fees)
$85.00 (approximately)
$30.00 (+ AP test fee)
$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$5.00

$35.00

$30.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$40.00

$20.00

$8.00

$15.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$45.00

$10.00

$300.00



Pay to Participate Policy
There will be a pay to participate fee, which must be paid in full by 3:15 p.m. on the following dates:
Fall Sports and Marching Band: August 19, 2022
Theater: October 7, 2022
Winter Sports and Academic Team: November 25, 2022
Spring Sports: March 17, 2023



