2022 - 2023 Course Fees

Activity Fee	\$10.00
AP Biology	\$15.00 (+ AP test fee)
AP Chemistry	\$10.00 (+ AP test fee)
AP Calculus	\$85.00 (approximately)
AP English 11	\$85.00 (approximately)
AP English 12	\$85.00 (approximately)
AP European History	\$85.00 (approximately)
AP Government	\$85.00 (approximately)
AP Music Theory	\$85.00 (approximately)
AP Physics	\$25.00 (+AP test fees)
AP U.S. History	\$85.00 (approximately)
AP Studio Art	\$30.00 (+ AP test fee)
Art I	\$25.00
Art II	\$25.00
Art III	\$30.00
Art IV	\$30.00
Art V	\$30.00
Astronomy	\$5.00
Culinary Fundamentals & Wellness	\$35.00
Principles of Food & Textile Management	\$30.00
Creative Digital Design	\$10.00
Intro to Code and Robotics	\$10.00
Intro to Digital Art	\$10.00
Intro to Photoshop	\$10.00
Intro to Digital Art	\$10.00
Maker Space I	\$10.00
Video Game Development	\$10.00
Orchestra	\$5.00
Steele News Live	\$40.00
Mathematics Modeling and Reasoning	\$20.00
Biology	\$8.00
Biomimicry	\$15.00
Chemistry	\$20.00
Earth and the Environment	\$10.00
Forensic Science	\$10.00
Honors Biology	\$8.00
Honors Chemistry	\$20.00
Honors Physical Science	\$15.00
Physical Science	\$15.00
Physics	\$20.00
Physics 2	\$45.00
Practical Science	\$10.00
Pay to Participate	\$300.00

Pay to Participate Policy

There will be a pay to participate fee, which must be paid in full by 3:15 p.m. on the following dates:

Fall Sports and Marching Band: August 19, 2022

Theater: October 7, 2022

Winter Sports and Academic Team: November 25, 2022

Spring Sports: March 17, 2023